MARTES ABRIL 26, 2022.

Inicio 9:08 am Hora Pacifico.
[image: image1.png]


[image: image1.png]
(UNITED KINGDOM)


[image: image2.jpg]SIS




	11
	CLASE A11 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:08 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	FARLOE DELTA 
	30.65
	53
	33.8

	2
	ROLO 
	30.91
	30
	27.7

	3
	KILARA PETAL 
	30.75
	7
	25.6

	4
	JUNIOR 
	30.88
	11
	28.0

	5
	FARLOE EDEN 
	30.87
	54
	29.9

	6
	DEVILS SUNSET 
	30.62
	26
	28.3


	12
	CLASE A5 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	INSANE DYLAN 
	30.08
	51
	33.1

	2
	LARAVOULTA SHOT 
	30.15
	4
	32.7

	3
	SLAHENY SANDY 
	30.09
	32
	33.8

	4
	ADACHI LIL KIM 
	30.05
	21
	27.3

	5
	SOPHIES ACE 
	30.14
	93
	36.6

	6
	DROOPYS USUAL 
	30.33
	34
	34.2


	13
	CLASE A6 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	TAY MCGINTY 
	30.45
	98
	26.4

	2
	FLYAWAY CONNIE 
	30.33
	6
	27.9

	3
	SCARLET 
	30.11
	41
	27.9

	4
	KITMINS DIXIE 
	30.37
	25
	30.0

	5
	MOYOLA OIR 
	30.49
	3
	29.3

	6
	OUTA MARKHAM 
	30.28
	31
	32.0


	14
	CLASE A2 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:02 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BURGESS KELMA 
	29.95
	61
	26.2

	2
	RATHCOOLE ROCCO 
	29.89
	-
	35.8

	3
	CANDOLIM CRACKER 
	29.87
	14
	27.0

	4
	SPILL THE BEANS 
	30.04
	31
	37.0

	5
	OILEAN RONA 
	29.95
	9
	32.1

	6
	FAST BOWLER 
	29.85
	40
	35.2



	12
	CLASE A4 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	LIOSGARBH SALAH 
	28.93
	49
	33.2

	2
	BONITA GIRL 
	28.88
	1
	26.5

	3
	CLONKEEN CAPEL 
	28.85
	10
	25.1

	4
	SHEIFFS PIPPA 
	29.02
	28
	26.5

	5
	BEATTIES POWER 
	29.20
	82
	36.0

	6
	BURGESS CHARITY 
	29.01
	26
	30.4


	13
	CLASE A4 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:37 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	STELLAS BUBBA 
	29.04
	48
	29.5

	2
	RELENTLESS MOLLY 
	28.85
	21
	26.6

	3
	SCULLYS GRACE 
	28.92
	15
	27.4

	4
	TEN PINTS 
	28.92
	61
	24.2

	5
	NOT THAT FUSSIE 
	29.18
	41
	32.4

	6
	CATUNDA TEDDY 
	28.91
	69
	31.9


	14
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:54 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	RATTLING BOOTS 
	29.19
	65
	26.5

	2
	ESPERTO 
	29.07
	4
	34.3

	3
	JAGUAR ISLA 
	29.03
	21
	26.6

	4
	BARKER TOM 
	28.90
	29
	38.5

	5
	ACROSS THE POND 
	29.09
	10
	32.3

	6
	WINTERFIELD KELL 
	29.04
	2
	26.9



	1
	CLASE S2 712Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:09 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SAVANA HONEY 
	44.22
	17
	27.0

	2
	TANYS BILL TINY 
	-
	13
	33.3

	3
	WHITE GAGA 
	-
	12
	32.0

	4
	HITTHELIDS PADDY 
	44.41
	52
	31.4

	5
	ROMEO JET PILOT 
	44.04
	56
	35.2

	6
	RAFAS RIGEL 
	44.19
	40
	25.5


	2
	CLASE A1 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	FOREST YURI 
	29.79
	41
	36.9

	2
	MILTON KING 
	29.88
	2
	31.0

	3
	LAGILE JACKIE 
	29.89
	30
	34.9

	4
	RACKETHALL OSCAR 
	29.85
	34
	35.0

	5
	ICEMANS SAVANA 
	29.80
	15
	32.4

	6
	MANYANA 
	29.90
	14
	34.6


	3
	CLASE A2 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:43 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	TOWSTAR LUNA 
	30.07
	22
	27.1

	2
	MILLHOUSE ALAN 
	29.92
	33
	31.6

	3
	FABULOUS TWIRL 
	29.99
	9
	28.4

	4
	UNLIKELY JET 
	30.05
	34
	38.3

	5
	SNOOTY BELLA 
	30.19
	28
	27.7

	6
	TUFTYS TOPGEAR 
	30.08
	51
	34.9


	4
	CLASE A5 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:58 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	KAYLEIGH 
	30.44
	8
	27.9

	2
	HAPPY EVER AFTER 
	30.44
	1
	27.7

	3
	CLONEDEN NUT 
	30.50
	4
	32.4

	4
	SAVANA MIMI 
	30.52
	21
	30.2

	5
	BORNA BUCK 
	30.50
	55
	36.2

	6
	SALACRES MITCHEL 
	30.62
	72
	36.0


	5
	CLASE A2 500Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 11:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	TRUMPERS LOLA 
	30.10
	9
	29.1

	2
	SALACRES FINESSE 
	29.79
	14
	26.2

	3
	DROOPYS VENUS 
	30.21
	1
	32.0

	4
	AVION TIFFANY 
	29.88
	11
	29.3

	5
	SWIFT ADDITION 
	29.87
	62
	28.4

	6
	IRON BREW 
	29.89
	60
	32.8


	6
	CLASE D1 270Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:36 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DRUMDOIT JEWEL 
	15.93
	11
	29.0

	2
	INTO THE VOID 
	15.88
	27
	36.0

	3
	ORIONS BELT 
	15.91
	16
	31.5

	4
	COPPICE FLYER 
	-
	29
	36.8

	5
	BENNSLITTLELADY 
	15.99
	20
	27.0

	6
	MILTON RIO 
	15.87
	45
	34.5


	7
	CLASE A2 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:56 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	POINTLESS PRITI 
	30.22
	54
	27.2

	2
	DOOHOMA PIPER 
	30.20
	20
	35.5

	3
	MERMAID 
	30.09
	74
	28.3

	4
	ROMEO RECON 
	30.20
	12
	34.6

	5
	OH DARKNSTORMY 
	30.22
	19
	34.5

	6
	SAVANA TAILOR 
	30.23
	32
	31.3



	1
	CLASE A6 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:17 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	YEAR OF THE BEST 
	23.93
	50
	31.3

	2
	MERIDIAN CAPTAIN 
	23.87
	20
	30.6

	3
	AERO BLONDIE 
	23.99
	18
	30.2

	4
	CIROCCO 
	23.94
	57
	30.0

	5
	MOANING DEVITO 
	23.70
	43
	30.7

	6
	KNOCKALTON GAL 
	24.05
	5
	24.8


	2
	CLASE H2 380Mts HURDLES
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:33 
Carrera con obstáculos.
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	WARNING LIGHT 
	24.19
	57
	29.5

	2
	HITTHELIDS KID 
	23.96
	30
	29.5

	3
	VELVET RANGER 
	24.43
	102
	34.0

	4
	COLARHOUSE FOXY 
	24.17
	49
	29.5

	5
	SERPENTINE 
	24.68
	26
	25.5

	6
	SWIFT HONEST 
	24.04
	83
	33.1


	3
	CLASE S7 540Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:48 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BEAMING BERNYEE 
	34.87
	62
	27.5

	2
	OUT OF DUBAI 
	34.90
	35
	34.4

	3
	DOWER FANCY 
	34.89
	39
	26.4

	4
	RUFFIAN SCAR 
	34.83
	33
	31.9

	5
	ROMAN DRIZZLE 
	34.69
	71
	27.3

	6
	DECE BLUE 
	34.92
	61
	31.1


	4
	CLASE A9 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:07 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	LAGILE JAY 
	23.99
	40
	25.2

	2
	DECE SHADOW 
	24.03
	37
	24.9

	3
	THISDIVACANRUN 
	24.11
	7
	25.3

	4
	KNOCKNA PIPPIN 
	24.07
	20
	26.1

	5
	DECE RED 
	24.01
	27
	32.3

	6
	CONNA SPARROW 
	24.08
	4
	27.7


	5
	CLASE A9 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:24 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DUNQUIN JOLLY 
	24.13
	69
	23.5

	2
	GRINGOS SAPPHIRE 
	24.23
	5
	26.3

	3
	MILLMOUNT SPARKY 
	24.36
	14
	40.0

	4
	BETSY BUMBLEBEE 
	24.17
	8
	25.4

	5
	RITZY RAZL 
	24.33
	3
	32.2

	6
	TYFORD BRAVE 
	24.27
	31
	30.6


	6
	CLASE A10 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	POWER PYTHON 
	23.92
	15
	31.7

	2
	NEVER ENDING 
	24.20
	81
	31.2

	3
	YACHT RUN 
	24.29
	23
	25.6

	4
	BEAUTIFUL BLAZE 
	24.10
	105
	28.8

	5
	BUGALAGRANDE 
	24.06
	50
	24.8

	6
	PENNYS BISTO 
	24.15
	18
	28.6



	1
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:53 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	BALLYMAC AURORA 
	29.14
	28
	61

	2
	HEADLEYS SECRETO 
	28.96
	75
	76

	3
	LETTER LADY 
	29.31
	27
	67

	4
	BRACKERS HOPE 
	29.20
	34
	65

	5
	SEND IT JOAN 
	29.15
	11
	64

	6
	STEEPLE RD JENNA 
	29.34
	39
	63


	2
	CLASE A4 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:12 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	OAK TREK 
	29.08
	20
	72

	2
	HAWTHORN STORM 
	28.86
	13
	66

	3
	MILLRIDGE WILLOW 
	28.85
	25
	63

	4
	SEND IT SKY 
	28.97
	44
	73

	5
	CLOUNBRANE OLE 
	28.58
	24
	74

	6
	SATELLITE TANGO 
	28.95
	29
	68


	3
	CLASE A3 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	TOREMORE MISSILE 
	29.04
	34
	67

	2
	KNOCKNABOUL SPOT 
	29.02
	56
	77

	3
	MILLRIDGE JOCK 
	29.12
	13
	80

	4
	SHRONEDRAUGH MAT 
	29.05
	25
	71

	5
	CRUZIN REY 
	28.91
	15
	63

	6
	INTHEBUCKET 
	29.11
	35
	57


	4
	CLASE A2 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:42 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	HAWTHORN MARY 
	28.98
	6
	60

	2
	TANVALLEY ROSE 
	28.98
	12
	68

	3
	STEEPLE RD CLARA 
	29.01
	34
	61

	4
	KNOCKNAREA BLUE 
	28.97
	13
	69

	5
	PENNYLANE GENIE 
	29.06
	15
	59

	6
	MILLRIDGE KARMA 
	29.02
	54
	54


	5
	CLASE A4 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:54 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	GULLEEN ENDA 
	29.20
	22
	69

	2
	PETITPOP FLYER 
	29.16
	8
	69

	3
	STEEPLE RD SKY 
	29.18
	41
	79

	4
	CINCO DE MAYO 
	29.21
	28
	75

	5
	LETSGETCRACKING 
	29.36
	17
	83

	6
	DOONEEN BUD 
	29.04
	28
	64


HOVE





MONMORE





TOWCESTER





CRAYFORD





TRALEE








NOTE: 

IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. SUPERFECTA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE SUPERFECTA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER

NOTA: 

EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. SUPERFECTA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION.
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